THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING SANUS
THE #1 TV MOUNT BRAND IN THE US.
VST4 Instruction Manual
2
VST4
Lo haremos sin estrés
Si tiene preguntas mientras realiza la instalación, llámenos.
1-800-359-5520 (Reino Unido: 0800-056-2853) Estamos listos para ayudarlo.

75 x 75 mm
01
01 01
9
STEP 2 Attach Wall Plate to Wall
Parts and Hardware for STEP 2
 WARNING: This product contains small items that could be a choking hazard if swallowed. Before starting assembly, verify all parts are
included and undamaged. If any parts are missing or damaged, do not return the damaged item to your dealer; contact Customer Service. Never
use damaged parts!
17 x1 18 x1
Wall Plate
Wall Plate
Template
M4M6/M8M4M6/M8
MED TV HARDWARE BAG 1
PPMSM4X12ZI02 4 M4 12mm
PPMSM4X30ZI02 4 M4 30mm
PPMSM6X12ZI02 4 M6 12mm
PPMSM6X20ZI02 4 M6 20mm
PPMSM6X35ZI02 4 M6 35mm
PPMSM8X16ZI02 4 M8 16mm
PPMSM8X35ZI02 4 M8 35mm
SPNY.500X.215X.649 BLACK 4 small spacer
SPNY.700X.335X.866 BLACK 4 Large spacer
SPZSM16.50X8.40X1.00ZI02 4 large washer
SPZSM16.50X5.40X1.50ZI02 8 small washer